
                                                                  CHRIST LUTHERAN SCHOOL CALENDAR

2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR

2021

Wed Aug 11 Meet Your Teacher Day 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM

Thu Aug 12 Teacher In-Service Day No School

Fri Sep 3

Mon Sep 6

Mon Sep 20

Fri Oct 1 No School /  Michele Teske Memorial Golf Outing No School

Fri Oct 8

Fri Oct 22

Thu & Fri Nov 25-26

2022

Tues Apr 19 Midterms

Fri May 20 Last Day of School 11:00 AM Dismissal

Promotion Day 1:00 PM Service

Fri Apr 15 Good Friday Noon Dismissal

Mon Apr 18 Easter Monday No School

Fri Mar 11 End of 3rd Grading Period

Mon-Fri Mar 21 - 25

Mon Feb 7 Midterms

Spring Break No School

Mon Feb 21 Presidents' Day No School

Fri Feb 18 Remote Learning Day Remote Learning for all students

Mon Jan 17 Martin Luther King Jr. Day No School

Fri  Dec 17 End of 2nd Grading Period Noon Dismissal

Mon Dec 20-31 Christmas Break No School

Mon Jan 3 Remote Learning Planning Day No School

Tue Jan 4 School Resumes

Wed Nov 24 Early Dismissal Noon Dismissal

Thanksgiving Break No School

End of 1st grading period

Noon Dismissal

Fri Oct 15

Fri Oct 29 Teacher In-Service Day No School

Thu Oct 21 Early Dismissal / Parent-Teacher Conferences PM

Parent/Teacher Conferences No School

Labor Day

Mon Oct 11 Columbus Day No School

Remote Learning Day Remote Learning for all students

8/16/2021

Mid Term 1st Quarter

Thu Aug 12 Meet Your Teacher Day 7:30 AM to 9:00 AM

Fri Aug 13 Teacher In-Service Day

Mon Aug 16 First Student Attendance Day

No School

Noon Dismissal

No School

Remote Learning Day Remote Learning for all students


